




















































Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in>

University Post Graduation Examinations (M.Sc. 2019-20 Batch and 2021-22 Batch)

1 message

Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in> Sat, Sep 3, 2022 at 12:24 PM
To: Dean Santosh Medical College <dean.smc@santosh.ac.in>, Dean Academics <dean.academics@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr
Alka Agrawal (Dean Medical and Professor)" <alka.agrawal@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Shalabh Gupta (Dean Academics and
Professor & HOD)" <shalabh.gupta@santosh.ac.in>, neetachhabra86@gmail.com, "Dr Juhi Aggarwal (Professor and HOD)"
<juhi.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, vermanitika17@gmail.com, hod anatomy <hod.anatomy@santosh.ac.in>, hod biochemistry
<hod.biochemistry@santosh.ac.in>, hod physiology <hod.physiology@santosh.ac.in>, hod pathology
<hod.pathology@santosh.ac.in>, hod microbiology <hod.microbiology@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Abhishek Pathre (Assistant
Professor)" <abhishek.pathre@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Ashutosh Rawat (Professor and HOD)" <ashutosh.rawat@santosh.ac.in>,
radio.diagnosis@santosh.ac.in, "Dr Manish Sabharwal (Director Facility and HOD)" <manish.sabharwal@santosh.ac.in>,
drashoksharmac10@gmail.com, rimsha.saifi06@gmail.com, KUMAR.ANKUR6622@gmail.com,
DIXITSAINI1999@gmail.com, DINESHBMLT7799@gmail.com, ZEESHANKHAN956875@gmail.com,
RATHOREPRADEEP038@gmail.com, SINGHVIKAS12192@gmail.com, CHOUHANMEGHA486@gmail.com,
GOVINDN892@gmail.com, ABHIVERMA0809.AV@gmail.com, ANSHUKUMARI80040@gmail.com,
AGINIANKITA05@gmail.com, MAIL2ME.PHYSIOPRIYA@gmail.com, RAJAABIRAMI2095@gmail.com,
SC845610@gmail.com, SACHINAKASH100@gmail.com, waseemakaram9778@gmail.com,
SINGHHAREESH123@gmail.com, TIWARIAPOORAV255@gmail.com, APARNA97860100@gmail.com,
RAHULSINGH2591997@gmail.com, MAHMOOD.KHAN876@gmail.com, AIMANABBASJAFRI@gmail.com,
SACHINKUMARVERMA1895@gmail.com, AYUVISHNOI804@gmail.com, AMITANJU1984@yahoo.co.in,
AMANJ6261@gmail.com, shwetagaur16@gmail.com, GAURAVMAURAY2607@gmail.com, SAKSHISRI18@gmail.com,
SOURABHCHANDRA111198@gmail.com, SATYAPATHOLOGY@gmail.com, SAHILRAJJ8@gmail.com,
SOHRAB9199@gmail.com, VIVEKVIVEKVERMA727@gmail.com, PS99116490@gmail.com, DK34461@gmail.com,
KAURKHUSHI138@gmail.com, PRIYANKACHAURASIYA626@gmail.com, MOHITSHARMA.PANDIT2015@gmail.com,
MEMOOKHAN393@gmail.com, SCOTTMANISHA08@gmail.com, TCHAUHAN051998@gmail.com,
ZIYAKHAN5642@gmail.com, VKS31190@gmail.com, SWEETYIMS2018@gmail.com, AJAYANTA123@gmail.com,
GUNGUN4417@gmail.com, SHIVANI.SHARMA213971@gmail.com, JANRUDDINABBAS@gmail.com, ajju9815@gmail.com,
PRABHAKRISHNAN1999@gmail.com, SHARMA.MITH.SWEETY042@gmail.com, ALOK.TIWARIATUL772@gmail.com,
SADDAM14OCT2@gmail.com, SHIVANSHUCHAUHAN0252@gmail.com
Cc: cmd s <cmd@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Santosh Mahalingam (Vice Chairman)" <santosh@santosh.ac.in>, Devulapalli Balaram
<balaramprasanna@gmail.com>, Controller of Examination <coe@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Gajendra Gupta (Professor)"
<gajendra.gupta@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr. Gajendra Kumar Gupta" <gajendrakgupta@gmail.com>, MS Santosh
<ms@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Sushil Gaur (Associate Professor)" <sushil.gaur@santosh.ac.in>, sushil gaur
<drsushilgaur@gmail.com>, "J. Kamalakannan (Finance Officer)" <j.kamalakannan@santosh.ac.in>, finance finance
<finance@santosh.ac.in>, "Divya Chauhan (Digital Marketing)" <divya.chauhan@santosh.ac.in>

Please find the enclosed date sheet of M.Sc.
Medical Microbiology 1st year (2021 Batch) and Final Year
(2019
Batch), M.Sc. Medical Biochemistry 1st year (2021 Batch), M.Sc.
Medical Physiology 1st year (2021
Batch), M.Sc. Medical Anatomy 1st
year (2021 Batch) and Final Year (2019 Batch) [Regular & Supple], M.Sc.
MLT
1st year (2021 Batch), M.Sc. MIT 1st year (2021 Batch)
and MHA 1st year (2021 Batch)  University
Professional Examinations (Theory & Practical) commencing from 26.09.2022.

Thank you.

-- 


Dr. Alpana Agrawal
Registrar
Santosh Deemed to be University

No.1, Santosh Nagar
Ghaziabad, NCR Delhi 

University Post Graduation Examinations (M.SC 1st Year & Final Year).pdf
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=2a1391d32e&view=att&th=1830220e75e30848&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_l7ljn0ta0&safe=1&zw
















Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in>

Date Sheets of B.Sc. Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics and B.Optometry Courses
[2021-22 batch] University Professional Examinations (Theory & Practical)

1 message

Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in> Fri, Sep 2, 2022 at 6:19 PM
To: Dean Santosh Medical College <dean.smc@santosh.ac.in>, Dean Academics <dean.academics@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr
Sarita Aggarwal (Professor and HOD)" <sarita.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, Sarita Aggarwal <sarita.doctor@gmail.com>,
Ayub Ali Optometry Courses <ayubalisaifi@gmail.com>, neetachhabra86@gmail.com, juhi aggarwal
<jaggarwal38@gmail.com>, "Dr Juhi Aggarwal (Professor and HOD)" <juhi.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Ashok Kumar
(Professor and HOD)" <ashok.kumar@santosh.ac.in>, "DR. ASHOK KUMAR" <dr_ashk2006@yahoo.co.in>,
vermanitika17@gmail.com, Rsaroha44@gmail.com, yashdubey69447@gmail.com, ashokkaushik1973@gmail.com,
jairajput9310@gmail.com, mrjitendra9944@gmail.com, aeshatyagi61622@gmail.com, singhvanshika2412@gmail.com,
khushichaudhary334@gmail.com
Cc: cmd s <cmd@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Santosh Mahalingam (Vice Chairman)" <santosh@santosh.ac.in>, Devulapalli
Balaram <balaramprasanna@gmail.com>, Controller of Examination <coe@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Gajendra Gupta
(Professor)" <gajendra.gupta@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr. Gajendra Kumar Gupta" <gajendrakgupta@gmail.com>, MS Santosh
<ms@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Sushil Gaur (Associate Professor)" <sushil.gaur@santosh.ac.in>, sushil gaur
<drsushilgaur@gmail.com>, "J. Kamalakannan (Finance Officer)" <j.kamalakannan@santosh.ac.in>, finance finance
<finance@santosh.ac.in>, "Divya Chauhan (Digital Marketing)" <divya.chauhan@santosh.ac.in>

Dear Sirs & Madams, 

Please find the enclosed Datesheets of B.Sc. Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics and B.Optometry Courses [2021-22 batch]
University Professional Examinations (Theory & Practical) commencing from 26.09.2022

Thank you

Dr. Alpana Agrawal
Registrar
Santosh Deemed to be University

No.1, Santosh Nagar
Ghaziabad, NCR Delhi 
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